Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kristina Sutika-Totlebena - (1345477) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
36.76
37.04
37.73
38.20
38.24
38.44
38.70
39.15
39.18
39.19
39.21
39.27
39.38
39.44
39.58
39.96
40.00
40.19
40.22
40.51
40.61
40.62
41.27
42.02
42.91
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Date

25/03/23
29/07/23
15/07/22
14/07/23
27/11/21
15/10/23
07/03/20
03/11/20
12/12/21
29/03/19
11/09/22
24/09/22
02/10/21
23/06/21
20/03/22
14/07/19
23/06/19
30/10/22
26/05/19
08/09/19
05/10/19
19/03/23
28/09/19
05/01/19
16/03/19
15/12/18
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Meet

Norwich Swan Open Meet 2023

Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints
West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022
West Norfolk Club Championships 2023
Hatfield SC County Qualifier

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

WNSC Open Meet 2020

West Norfolk SC

Diss Otters SC Santa's Splash & Dash
Cambridge Spring Open

Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s
Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter

City of Peterborough SC Season Opener
West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022
Boudicca Open Meet 2019

Norfolk County Challenge 2019
Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
March Marlins Fenland Open Meet

Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50s

WNSC Mini Meet Series 2019

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Dereham & District Iceni Level 3 Open Meet
West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19
West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

COPS Winter Meet 2018
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Venue

Norwich
Norwich

Kings Lynn
King's Lynn
Hatfield
Norwich

Kings Lynn
Alive Downham Market
Norwich
Cambridge
Thetford

UEA Sportspark
Peterborough
Kings Lynn
Kings Lynn
UEA Sports Park
Dereham
Ipswich
Whittlesey
Waterworld
Kings Lynn
Kings Lynn
Dereham

Kings Lynn

St James Pool

Peterborough
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Club Swam Under Level

West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3

3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 0
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3

3
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 2
West Norfolk 3

3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 3
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“4et.04
45.40
46.56
47.47
47.59
47.93
49.61
52.20
55.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
38.44
37.04
38.20
36.76
40.62
40.19
39.27
39.21
37.73
39.58
39.18
38.24
39.38
39.44
39.15
38.70
40.61
41.27
40.51
39.96
40.00
40.22
39.19
42.91
42.02
43.33
44.34
47.59
46.56
45.40
47.47

47.93

49.61
52.20

55.47
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15/07/18
09/09/18
24/06/18
14/10/18
17/03/18
28/01/18
03/12/17
21/10117

Date

15/10/23
29/07/23
14/07/23
25/03/23
19/03/23
30/10/22
24/09/22
11/09/22
15/07/22
20/03/22
12/12/21
27/11/21
02/10/21
23/06/21
03/11/20
07/03/20
05/10/19
28/09/19
08/09/19
14/07/19
23/06/19
26/05/19
29/03/19
16/03/19
05/01/19
15/12/18
27/10/18
14/10/18
09/09/18
15/07/18
24/06/18
17/03/18
28/01/18
03/12/17
21/10117
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West Norfolk Club Championships 2018
Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's

Norfolk County Challenge 2018

21st Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet
West Norfolk Open Meet 2018

West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18
GYSC Winter Wipeout 2017

West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18

Meet

Diss Otters Open Meet 2023

Norwich Swan & Great Yarmouth SC Summer Sprints

West Norfolk Club Championships 2023
Norwich Swan Open Meet 2023

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter
Thetford Dolphins Swimming Club Nifty 50s
West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022
West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2022

Diss Otters SC Santa's Splash & Dash
Hatfield SC County Qualifier

City of Peterborough SC Season Opener
West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021

West Norfolk SC

WNSC Open Meet 2020

WNSC Mini Meet Series 2019

Dereham & District Iceni Level 3 Open Meet
Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50s

Boudicca Open Meet 2019

Norfolk County Challenge 2019

March Marlins Fenland Open Meet
Cambridge Spring Open

West Norfolk Open Meet 2019

West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19
COPS Winter Meet 2018

West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2018-19
21st Diss Otters Open Sprint Meet
Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's

West Norfolk Club Championships 2018
Norfolk County Challenge 2018

West Norfolk Open Meet 2018

West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18

GYSC Winter Wipeout 2017

West Norfolk Mini Meet Series 2017 18
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Downham Mkt LC
Thetford

Thetford

UEA Sportspark
Kings Lynn

Kings Lynn

UEA

Kings Lynn

Venue

Norwich
Norwich
King's Lynn
Norwich
Kings Lynn
Ipswich

UEA Sportspark
Thetford
Kings Lynn
Kings Lynn
Norwich
Hatfield
Peterborough

Kings Lynn

Alive Downham Market

Kings Lynn
Kings Lynn
Dereham
Waterworld

UEA Sports Park
Dereham
Whittlesey
Cambridge

St James Pool
Kings Lynn
Peterborough
Kings Lynn

UEA Sportspark
Thetford
Downham Mkt LC
Thetford

Kings Lynn
Kings Lynn

UEA

Kings Lynn
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West Norfolk 4
West Norfolk 3
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West Norfolk 3
West Norfolk 4

Club Swam Under Level
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